offices established within WAC became effective on January 8, 2024.. 

Revision 
Based on the dollar amounts established by the PDC, the campaign contribution dollar limit established 
in KCC 1.05.040(A) remains for the period years 2026 through 2027 at: 

Two thousand four hundred dollars ($2,400) ($1,200 per Election) 

In the aggregate during the period from January 1, after the date of the previous general election 
through December 31, after the upcoming general election, to any candidate for the office of King 
County Executive, County Council, Assessor or Director of Elections.